
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 11 AUGUST, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

31 1 CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS Various Artists1 ACL/ORCH ABCL0117D
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DUETS

MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2; BARTON: OF THE EARTH

COMPLETE RECORDINGS ON DEUTSCHE GRAMMOPHON

PIANO DIARY

LUMINA

ROMANZA

DECCA RECORDINGS

RADIANT DAWN

THE DECCA LEGACY

ANTAL DORÁTI PHILHARMONIA HUNGARICA THE MERC…

MOZART: PIANO SONATAS K. 457, 533, 545, 570 & 576

CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT

THE DECCA LEGACY

THE ARGO LEGACY

SWANS

MOZART

SHOSTAKOVICH: THE CELLO CONCERTOS

SACRED TREASURES OF ROME

CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS

Andrea Bocelli

Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo…

Otto Gerdes

Andrea Lam

Samuel Mariño, Covent Garden Sinfonia, …

Andrea Bocelli

Sir Malcolm Sargent

The Gesualdo Six, Owain Park

Rafael Fruhbeck de Burgos

Antal Doráti, Philharmonia Hungarica

Angela Hewitt

Various

Walter Weller

John Ogdon

Mats Lidström, Leif Kaner-Lidström

Andrè Schuen

Yo-Yo Ma, Boston Symphony Orchestra, …

London Oratory Schola Cantorum, Charl…
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6524103

4876842

4844445

199350172731

4871226

4564562

4845636

CDA68465

4844628

4845517

7128431

ABCL0066

4843410

4846430

CDA68475

4867186

4866949

CDA68435

ABCL0092
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