

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 11 AUGUST, 2025

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	3	1	CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS	Various Artists		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0117D
2	2	41	1	DUETS	Andrea Bocelli		DEC/UMA	6524103
3	4	22	1	MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2; BARTON: OF THE EARTH	Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo...		DGR/UMA	4876842
4	3	2	3	COMPLETE RECORDINGS ON DEUTSCHE GRAMMOPHON	Otto Gerdes		DGR/UMA	4844445
5	R/E	11	1	PIANO DIARY	Andrea Lam		ACL/ORCH	199350172731
6	5	2	5	LUMINA	Samuel Mariño, Covent Garden Sinfonia, ...		DEC/UMA	4871226
7	6	571	1	ROMANZA	Andrea Bocelli	<P>7	PHI/UMA	4564562
8	R/E	3	6	DECCA RECORDINGS	Sir Malcolm Sargent		DEC/UMA	4845636
9	NEW	1	9	RADIANT DAWN	The Gesualdo Six, Owain Park		HYP/UMA	CDA68465
10	14	7	5	THE DECCA LEGACY	Rafael Fruhbeck de Burgos		DEC/UMA	4844628
11	17	11	4	ANTAL DORÁTI PHILHARMONIA HUNGARICA THE MERC...	Antal Doráti, Philharmonia Hungarica		DEC/UMA	4845517
12	R/E	4	8	MOZART: PIANO SONATAS K. 457, 533, 545, 570 & 576	Angela Hewitt		DEC/UMA	7128431
13	R/E	59	1	CLASSIC 100: YOUR FAVOURITE INSTRUMENT	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0066
14	9	7	8	THE DECCA LEGACY	Walter Weller		DEC/UMA	4843410
15	R/E	4	3	THE ARGO LEGACY	John Ogdon		DEC/UMA	4846430
16	NEW	1	16	SWANS	Mats Lidström, Leif Kaner-Lidström		HYP/UMA	CDA68475
17	16	2	16	MOZART	Andrè Schuen		DGR/UMA	4867186
18	19	6	16	SHOSTAKOVICH: THE CELLO CONCERTOS	Yo-Yo Ma, Boston Symphony Orchestra, ...		DGR/UMA	4866949
19	11	2	11	SACRED TREASURES OF ROME	London Oratory Schola Cantorum, Charl...		DEC/UMA	CDA68435
20	18	37	1	CLASSIC 100: FEEL GOOD – HIGHLIGHTS	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0092